Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024
Posting Date Supplier Amount USD
7/28/2024 U-Haul S 139.40
7/28/2024 Michigan Association of School Boards S 99.00
7/28/2024  Jmac Supply S 367.85
7/28/2024 Amazon S 440.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 34.36
7/28/2024 Amazon S 79.99
7/28/2024 Kroger S 30.64
7/28/2024 Tacotools S 2,000.00
7/28/2024 Target S 4.49
7/28/2024 Calendly S 67.34
7/28/2024 Michigan School Business Officials S 150.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 329.70
7/28/2024 National Energy Controls S 53.47
7/28/2024 Ann Arbor Auto Parts S 612.99
7/28/2024 Northern Safety S 76.20
7/28/2024 Amazon S 85.98
7/28/2024 Morrison-Clark Inn S 781.50
7/28/2024 Speedway S 56.16
7/28/2024 Chelsea Lumber S 98.70
7/28/2024 Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals S 700.00
7/28/2024 Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals S 700.00
7/28/2024 Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals S 700.00
7/28/2024 Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals S 700.00
7/28/2024 Undergroundshirts.Com S 776.80
7/28/2024 Meijer S 102.00
7/28/2024 National Energy Controls S 1,319.62
7/28/2024 Statacorp LLC. S 485.00
7/28/2024  Univerisity of Michigan S 250.00
7/28/2024 New York Times S 4.00
7/28/2024 United States Postal Service S 9.68
7/28/2024 Jostens Inc. S 14.80
7/28/2024 Amazon S 13.81
7/28/2024 Amazon S 15.99
7/28/2024 Amazon S 66.95
7/28/2024 Speedway S 112.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 519.80
7/28/2024 Eventgroove S 242.02



Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024
Posting Date Supplier Amount USD
7/28/2024 Sundance/Newbridge S 1,046.00
7/28/2024 95 Percent Group S 1,402.50
7/28/2024 Toarminas Pizza S 48.52
7/28/2024 National Energy Controls S 1,372.43
7/28/2024 National Energy Controls S 2,157.70
7/28/2024 Facebook S 24.40
7/28/2024 Indeed S 120.00
7/28/2024 Northern Safety S 327.80
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 307.12
7/28/2024 Stadium Hardware S 38.96
7/28/2024 Amazon S 79.99
7/28/2024 Exxon S 101.58
7/28/2024 United States Postal Service S 14.60
7/28/2024 Conjuguemos S 110.00
7/28/2024 Indeed S 1,064.34
7/28/2024 Google Gsuite S 43.20
7/28/2024 Amazon S 486.52
7/28/2024 Amazon S 28.58
7/28/2024 Amazon S 215.00
7/28/2024 Hire Image S 2,961.00
7/28/2024 The Home Depot S 134.74
7/28/2024 Go Daddy S 599.98
7/28/2024 Lakeshore Learning Materials S 324.91
7/28/2024 City Of Ann Arbor S 54,958.82
7/28/2024 Amazon S 44 .95
7/28/2024 Amazon S 49.95
7/28/2024 Mfasco Health & Safety S 1,510.55
7/28/2024 Post By Mutual Adoration S 37.10
7/28/2024 Meijer S 76.50
7/28/2024 D. ). Conley Associate S 5,423.32
7/28/2024 Amazon S 189.96
7/28/2024 Buzzsprout S 18.00
7/28/2024 Comcast S 149.75
7/28/2024 Canva S 119.40
7/28/2024 Exxon S 95.26
7/28/2024 Amazon S 38.03
7/28/2024 B & H Photo S 819.59



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions
August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Amazon

Dollar Bill Printing
Dollar Bill Printing
Smore.Com

Target

Uline Ship Supplies
Alpine Events

Alpine Events
Amazon

Go Daddy

Smartsign

Ann Arbor Huron High Booster
American Red Cross
American Red Cross
American Red Cross
National Energy Controls
National Energy Controls
Detroit News
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Sams Club

Staples

Jostens Inc.
Shopenzer Group, Inc.
Bylr LLC.

Cottage Inn

Jimmy Johns

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Dollar Bill Printing
Sundance/Newbridge
Satchels Bbg, LLC.
Amazon

Amazon
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59.39
79.46
262.03
99.00
30.00
5,973.05
(11.75)
403.35
69.00
239.88
382.50
250.00
33.30
33.30
73.80
1,728.45
1,728.55
19.99
29.80
78.99
26.83
67.89
155.08
30.53
1,528.02
45.98
74.01
177.09
50.51
256.24
146.64
200.68
374.00
1,046.00
778.80
599.88
1,367.50



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Amazon

Menards

Stadium Hardware
American Airlines
American Airlines
Linkedin

Target

B & H Photo

Dell Technologies
Target

Target

Cottage Inn Pizza
Amazon

Amazon

Qdoba

Amazon

Jimmy Johns
Office Depot
Ascott Corp
Amazon
Rochester 100 Inc
Office Depot
Amazon

Amazon

Dollar Bill Printing
Office Depot
Amazon

Target

School Datebooks
Smore.Com
Meijer

Sams Club

Office Depot
Amazon

Holiday Inn Express
Holiday Inn Express
Holiday Inn Express
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29.80
26.27
11.98
17.03

275.95

193.92

448.76

285.44

933.78

167.66

384.43

256.73

208.73
57.36

349.00
79.47

(2.98)

143.21

574.00
36.42

739.50

621.00
32.64
48.96
78.94
93.10

429.75

214.66

188.37

299.00

213.83

106.26
67.67
68.75

219.00

219.00

219.00



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Hollywood Feed
Amazon

Amazon

Comcast
Smore.Com
Amazon

Amazon

Staples

Amazon

Amazon
Smore.Com

Aldi

Amazon
Smore.Com

Jimmy Johns

Jimmy Johns
Qr-Code-Generator
Meijer

Cochrane Supply
National Energy Controls
Amazon

Amazon

Cottage Inn Pizza
Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot
Republic Services Trash
Canva

Target

Meijer

Learning Without Tears
Rochester 100 Inc
Amazon
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84.80
23.56
542.74
320.26
179.00
72.00
131.94
142.43
138.00
173.45
179.00
47.88
315.28
179.00
223.98
185.00
191.88
141.41
1,745.56
3,770.19
33.98
169.94
104.95
4.31
118.99
1,055.03
157.96
32.78
2,513.34
202.88
566.78
36.00
47.57
91.96
297.00
495.60
205.62



Ann Arbor Public Schools

Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024
Posting Date Supplier Amount USD
7/28/2024 Target S 50.85
7/28/2024 Smore.Com S 179.00
7/28/2024 Rochester 100 Inc S 351.50
7/28/2024 Smore.Com S 179.00
7/28/2024 Lakeshore Learning Materials S 26.98
7/28/2024 Meijer S 23.96
7/28/2024 Amazon S 288.20
7/28/2024 Stadium Hardware S 85.76
7/28/2024 Benjamin Hertel S 74.54
7/28/2024 Marita Foerster S 74.54
7/28/2024 Michigan Public Procurement Officers Association S 325.00
7/28/2024 Sensoryedge S 365.95
7/28/2024 Cottage Inn Pizza S 240.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 318.31
7/28/2024 Quill Corporation S 74.93
7/28/2024 Cvs Pharmacy S 80.65
7/28/2024 Plum Market S 149.90
7/28/2024 Quill Corporation S 38.22
7/28/2024 Target S 122.80
7/28/2024 Quill Corporation S 160.96
7/28/2024 Quill Corporation S 295.68
7/28/2024 Amazon S 54.86
7/28/2024 In 4promos LLC. S 468.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 50.97
7/28/2024 Amazon S 93.78
7/28/2024 Panera Bread S 294.45
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 2.44
7/28/2024 Jersey Mikes S 163.90
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 1.22
7/28/2024 Demco Inc S 95.23
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 214.86
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 229.03
7/28/2024 Dominos S 483.73
7/28/2024 Enterprise Rent-A-Car S 335.72
7/28/2024 Enterprise Rent-A-Car S 393.78
7/28/2024 Enterprise Rent-A-Car S 394.50
7/28/2024 Enterprise Rent-A-Car S 419.00



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions
August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
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Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Amazon

Washtenaw Dairy

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Public Procurement Officers Association
Staples

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Jimmy Johns

Quill Corporation

Music Together LLC.

Amazon

Amazon

National Council Of Teachers of English
Trane Supply

Trane Supply

Lightfoot Web Tools

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Labelle Photograph

Amazon

Amazon

Kroger

Sweetwaters Coffee

Amazon

Amazon

Staples

Amazon

Deluxe Tents And Events

Digital Inspiration

Meijer

Meijer

Quill Corporation

Office Depot
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5.00
204.37
135.00
161.20
325.00

98.54
173.46
307.69
319.18
336.26
169.58

31.46
805.00
215.95

58.98

50.00
974.00

7,792.00

39.00
251.34
291.32
235.91

2,500.00

90.00

49.45

69.07

88.00
940.96
441.67

49.99
110.05
494.30

39.00
189.37
335.98

32.84
198.75



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions
August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Office Depot
Lowes

Vex Robotics
Bylr LLC.

Learning Without Tears

Smore.Com

Gordon Food Stores

AT&T
AT&T
Amazon
Amazon
Office Depot
Barrys Bagels
Jimmy Johns
Comcast
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Sams Club
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Tim Hortons

Edweek Premium Digital

Dollartree

Ypsilanti Marketing Print Company
Ann Arbor Observer
Ann Arbor Observer

Meijer
Kroger
Jimmy Johns
Sams Club

Washtenaw Dairy

Kroger

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association

Cayman Sports

Ahmos Stone School
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1,035.08
81.18
323.51
(3.48)
363.00
179.00
241.89
1,507.50
1,756.75
(66.95)
(44.03)
3.66
165.98
492.51
337.90
105.69
31.91
5.98
123.05
611.59
42.99
25.44
96.58
77.00
7.95
766.00
351.00
2,720.00
35.93
99.88
205.93
33.88
88.00
162.90
57.20
1,098.00
818.59



Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024
Posting Date Supplier Amount USD
7/28/2024 A2 PCl Parking Mobile S 4.80
7/28/2024 Staples S 105.00
7/28/2024 Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association S 161.20
7/28/2024 Meijer S 157.66
7/28/2024 Target S 111.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 350.58
7/28/2024 Amazon S 1,139.99
7/28/2024 Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association S 57.20
7/28/2024 Meijer S 165.59
7/28/2024 Marriott S 1,023.80
7/28/2024 Nolinski Hotel S 1,597.38
7/28/2024 American Red Cross S 82.00
7/28/2024 Amazon S 393.60
7/28/2024 Kroger S 43.96
7/28/2024 Meijer S 39.93
7/28/2024 Meijer S 109.16
7/28/2024 Amazon S (23.56)
7/28/2024 Amazon S 25.44
7/28/2024 City Of Ann Arbor S  41,236.80
7/28/2024 Amazon S 359.95
7/28/2024 Amazon S 44.97
7/28/2024 Amazon S 39.33
7/28/2024 Fitness Finders Inc. S 79.19
7/28/2024 Amazon S 15.00
7/28/2024 Panera Bread S 192.10
7/28/2024 Amazon S 21.60
7/28/2024 Office Depot S 187.45
7/28/2024 Sams Club S 300.02
7/28/2024 Home Depot S 360.39
7/28/2024 Wholefoods S 9.58
7/28/2024 Djs Bakery S 39.00
7/28/2024 Target S 92.24
7/28/2024 School Specialty S 444.60
7/28/2024 Firehouse Subs S 380.88
7/28/2024 Firehouse Subs S 403.74
7/28/2024 Doodle S 83.40
7/28/2024 Target S 69.82
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Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
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7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Amazon

Mentimeter Basic
Rochester 100 Inc.
Kroger

Chipotle

Kroger

Washtenaw Dairy

Djs Bakery

Amazon
Undergroundshirts.Com
Meijer

Amazon

Amazon

Project Lead The Way
Project Lead The Way
Project Lead The Way
Shrader Tire & Qil
Amazon

Smore.Com

Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Panera Bread
Amazon

Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Panera Bread
Amazon

Amazon

Barrys Bagels

Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Office Depot
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88.99
143.88
406.00

70.20
686.16

23.16
205.80

36.00

92.91

1,020.51

81.84

(23.56)
187.76
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,207.09
389.96
179.00

96.64
479.65
146.49
247.91
141.75
122.22
143.06
720.44

5,785.05
9,564.60
576.18

28.47
544.60
114.95
340.31
145.95

85.36

19.68



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Office Depot
Potbelly

Gordon Food Stores
Jersey Mikes

Olive Garden

Office Depot
Starbucks Store
Olive Garden
Firehouse Subs
Stadium Hardware
Gordon Food Stores
Office Depot

Home Depot
Staples

Sams Club
Washtenaw Dairy
Amazon

Dropbox

Target

Meridian

Michigan Negotiators Association

Connect Hub
Brueggers Catering
Smore.Com
Amazon

Amazon

Panda House
Meijer

Smore.Com

Signs Tags LLC.
Meijer

Amazon

American Red Cross
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

11
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29.76
428.95
60.45
120.56
879.43
408.55
42.40
951.86
(403.74)

31.47
63.13
244.49
348.74
152.61
79.73
140.00
20.00
119.88
24.00
228.49
325.00
54.00
215.17
149.00
129.90
1,970.10
172.86
72.55
179.00
386.00
558.10
12.89
50.00
46.99
121.65
175.95
39.76



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions
August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Apple

Panera Bread

No Thai

Office Depot

Gordon Food Stores
Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Shanty Creek Resorts
Software 4 Schools
Amazon

Washtenaw Dairy
Washtenaw Dairy
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Mailchimp

Carpenter Bros Hardware
Washtenaw Dairy
Amazon

Dollar Bill Printing

Zoom

Zoom

Meridian

No Thai

Clear Rate Communication
Amazon

Ann Arbor Auto Parts
Amazon

Lowes

Michigan High School Athletic Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Stadium Trophy, Inc.
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57.16
66.02
19.98
79.90
31.79

202.10
55.90
55.69
31.95
31.92
86.45

2,102.76

153.38

549.00
39.96
92.00

(140.00)
59.43
61.96
13.97
300.00
8.49

412.50
80.99

598.56
15.99
15.99

(11.81)

100.10

8,296.57

898.00
73.98
93.98

179.76
30.00

234.00

461.96



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

August 2024
Supplier
Amazon
Staples
Nolinski Hotel
Staples

Lakeshore Learning Materials
Smore.Com

Cottage Inn Pizza

Rochester 100 Inc.

Meijer

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Biteable

Amazon

Office Depot

Office Depot

Raptor Tech

Office Depot

Office Depot

Amazon

Amazon

Rochester 100 Inc.

Amidon Choral Music Store
Michigan School Business Officials
United States Postal Service
Michigan Department of Education
Amazon

Sweetwater Sound

Office Depot

Gs-Jj.Com

Meijer

Yamm

Amazon

Target
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179.60
83.82
(1,558.18)
57.27
159.92
149.00
308.77
465.45
123.98
32.99
224.28
371.34
73.63
39.95
259.80
29.40
42.69
26.99
27.99
710.00
589.37
724.41
55.78
35.98
739.50
120.00
150.00
13.26
45.00
(16.99)
99.00
50.00
285.00
26.62
240.00
19.60
6.59



Posting Date

Ann Arbor Public Schools
Purchasing Card Transactions
August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Panda House
Sams Club

Office Depot
Office Depot
Rochester 100 Inc.
Ikea

Dollar Bill Printing
Learning Without Tears
Heinemann

Sams Club
Gordon Food Stores
Meijer

Barrys Bagels
Amazon

Amazon

Potbelly Sandw
Staples

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Jersey Mikes
Canva

AAA

Bangkit Usa Inc.
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10.00
309.84
103.40

31.68

57.00

74.95

1,902.02
402.44
1,357.18

90.32
210.76

39.17

15.49
259.80

58.59
143.38

5.99
127.66

87.03
328.49
186.81

46.99
127.04

51.00

9.98

25.98

67.92
130.69

29.07

46.95
158.99

13.84

1,439.40
409.75

72.00
126.54
181.01



Posting Date

Purchasing Card Transactions

Ann Arbor Public Schools

August 2024

Supplier

Amount USD

7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024
7/28/2024

Target
Amazon
No Thai
Amazon
Lowes
Amazon
School Datebooks
Amazon
Meijer
Staples
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Debit Total
Credit Total

Total

15

18.50
113.94
125.85

34.66

9.98
200.35

47.90

27.98

30.93

77.97
100.99

8.66
9.98

59.60

86.74
151.52
289.99

31.06

54.06

288,870.87
(2,307.03)
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286,563.84



